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Su-27 Flanker B
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Turn Performance
Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : 
•2xAA-11 + 2xAA12
•DRAG INDEX = 41
•GW= 47,850 lbs
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Turn Rate – Summary 

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•Max AB

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
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CONFIGURATIONS : AA1
•DRAG INDEX = 41
•GW=47,850 lbs
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Load Factor – Summary 

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•Max AB

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
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•DRAG INDEX = 41
•GW=47,850 lbs
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Climb Performance



Maximum Instantaneous Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•Max AB

Mach number given best Climb Rate

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs
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Maximum Instantaneous Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
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Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•Max AB

Climb Angle

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs
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Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•Max AB

Climb Angle

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
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CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
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Maximum Instantaneous Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•MIL Power

Mach number given best Climb Rate

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs
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Maximum Instantaneous Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•MIL Power

Mach number given best Climb Rate

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

0 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 60,000

Altitude (ft)

M
a

x 
C

li
m

b
 R

at
e 

(f
t/

m
in

)

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

0 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 60,000

Altitude (ft)

M
ac

h
 n

u
m

b
er

 g
iv

in
g

 M
ax

 C
lim

b
 R

at
e



Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•MIL Power

Climb Angle

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs
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Climb Rate

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED

CONDITIONS:
•Standard Day
•MIL Power

Climb Angle

Aircraft : Su-27 Flanker B
Engine :AL-31F

CONFIGURATIONS : Clean
•GW=46,470 lbs

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

0.00 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50

Mach

C
lim

b
 A

n
g

le
 (

d
eg

)

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

0

100

200

300

400

0.00 0.10 0.20 0.30 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50

Mach

E
x

ce
s

s
 S

p
e

c
if

ic
 P

o
w

e
r 

(f
t/

s) 0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000



Acceleration
Performances

Su-27 Flanker B
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Acceleration Diagram 

DATA BASIS : ESTIMATED
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